
Bid Summary
Bid #2275: Asphalt Maintenance and Repairs

Bid Submission Deadline: February 20, 2025 at 1:45pm
Bid Opening: February 20, 2025 at 2:00pm

Bidder

Base Bid - #1 
HOGC Parking 

Lots –  Sealcoat, 
Crackfill & Stripe

Base Bid - #2 
Stonegate Park 
Parking Lot – 

Sealcoat, Crackfill 
& Stripe 

Base Bid - #3 
Wood Oaks 

Green Pathway – 
2” Asphalt 
Removal & 

Replacement 

Base Bid - #4 
HOGC Cart Path – 

2” Asphalt 
Removal & 

Replacement

Base Bid - #5 
Meadowhill 

Aquatic Center – 
2" Asphalt 
Removal & 

Replacement

Total of All Sites 
Combined 

Patriot Maintenance Inc. 
405 Washington Boulevard
Mundelein, Illinois 60060

Patriot Pavement Maintenance, Inc.
165 West Hintz Road 

Wheeling, Illinois 60090
Chadwick Contracting Company 

12 Prosper Court
Lake in the Hills, Illinois 60156

Everlast Blacktop, Inc. 
7N540 Illinois Route 25

Elgin, Illinois 60120
Taza Construction DBA Of Tiles In Style LLC

1690 Vincennes Avenue
South Holland, Illinois 60473

$11,300.00

$88,440.00

$39,000.00 $94,456.59

$30,000.00 $68,000.00

$75,640.00

$72,986.00 $149,786.00

$6,000.00

$14,000.00

$8,000.00

$9,500.00

$32,480.00

$19,000.00

$23,191.59

$6,000.00

$14,000.00

$8,000.00

$4,256.00 $39,704.00

$33,000.00

$4,265.00

$3,000.00

$20,140.00

$46,000.00

$3,500.00

$8,000.00

$9,500.00

$11,500.00
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