

Bid Summary

Bid #2275: Asphalt Maintenance and Repairs

Bid Submission Deadline: February 20, 2025 at 1:45pm Bid Opening: February 20, 2025 at 2:00pm

Bidder	Base Bid - #1 HOGC Parking Lots – Sealcoat, Crackfill & Stripe	Base Bid - #2 Stonegate Park Parking Lot – Sealcoat, Crackfill & Stripe	Base Bid - #3 Wood Oaks Green Pathway – 2" Asphalt Removal & Replacement	Base Bid - #4 HOGC Cart Path – 2" Asphalt Removal & Replacement	Base Bid - #5 Meadowhill Aquatic Center – 2" Asphalt Removal & Replacement	Total of All Sites Combined
Patriot Maintenance Inc.	4		4		4	
405 Washington Boulevard Mundelein, Illinois 60060	\$19,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$68,000.00
Patriot Pavement Maintenance, Inc.	620 140 00	¢3 F00 00	¢0 500 00	¢0 500 00	¢33,000,00	¢7F 640 00
165 West Hintz Road	\$20,140.00	\$3,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$33,000.00	\$75,640.00
Wheeling, Illinois 60090						
Chadwick Contracting Company	4	4		4	4	
12 Prosper Court	\$32,480.00	\$4,256.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$39,704.00	\$88,440.00
Lake in the Hills, Illinois 60156						
Everlast Blacktop, Inc.						
7N540 Illinois Route 25	\$23,191.59	\$4,265.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$94,456.59
Elgin, Illinois 60120						
Taza Construction DBA Of Tiles In Style LLC						
1690 Vincennes Avenue	\$46,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,300.00	\$72,986.00	\$149,786.00
South Holland, Illinois 60473						